

ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.123970 of 2018 Permission to file addl. Documents/facts)

WITH

C.A. No. 10902/2018 (XVII)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.147153/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 19-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For the parties:

Mr. Sajan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Milanka Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sarojanand Jha, Adv.

Mr. Satakshi Sood, Adv.

Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Ms. Poonam Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. Apoorva Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.

Mr. KPS Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sharmistha Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Navdeep Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Notice may also be issued to the learned counsel appearing on behalf of TDSAT.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv. appears and accepts notice on behalf of respondent No. 2 in C.A. No. 8378 of 2018.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv. appears and accepts notice on behalf of respondent No. 2 in C.A. No. 10902 of 2018.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER