

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
 Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
 Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharmistha Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

 Mr. Prantar Basu Choudhury, Adv.
 Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

 Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have already filed the counter affidavit. Service of notice is complete qua other respondents but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Four weeks' time, as last chance is given to respondent No. 8 to file counter affidavit. After expiry of four weeks', list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar