

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5401/2019

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS ECONOMIC REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

With

DIARY NO.25064/2019 (XVII)

(WITH APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL)

Date : 19-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fali S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sahai, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Shubhas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Rakesh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Saini, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

List along with C.A. No.8378/2018 on 13.08.2018 for analogous hearing.

In the meantime, pleadings be completed.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER