

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY
AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 123970/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 10902/2018 (XVII)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
156134/2018)

C.A. No. 5401/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 6658-6659/2019 (XVII)

(IA No.119481/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.119478/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
APPEAL and IA No.119480/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

C.A. No. 5738/2019 (XVII)

Date : 25-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sajan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.
Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Sharmistha Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Mr. Anil Kataria, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Neelam Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Pooja, Adv.
Mr. Navdeep Jain, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Choudhury, Adv.
Shifa Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is a letter for adjournment circulated by learned counsel for the respondent to file counter affidavit.

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the respondent to file counter affidavit.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the matters in the second week of February, 2020.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER