

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY
AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY APPLICATION FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION TO BE LISTED

IA No. 60648/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 60650/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date : 17-07-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Thangathurai, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Abhilasha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Ms. Neelam Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Mr. KPS Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Manpreet Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Rakesh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. Sanjiv Bhargava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in the last week of August, 2020 along with all connected matters.

In the meantime, parties shall exchange their affidavits.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER