

ITEM NO.107-107.6

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF
INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 56246/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

C.A. No. 10902/2018 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5401/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 6658-6659/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5738/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 7331/2021 (XVII)

C.A. No. 7334/2021 (XVII)

Date : 02-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) / Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Respondent(s) Ms. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.

Ms. Naina Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Abhilasha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravneet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prantar Basu Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Ms. Neelam Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Seth, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Chaudhry, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sajan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sahai, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Rakesh, Adv.
Ms. Nikita Bharwaj, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Budholiya, Adv.
Mr. Shreed Krsna, Adv.
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, Ld. ASG
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Apoorva Kurup, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ritwiz Rishabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The joint compilation runs into nine volumes! The written synopsis has not been filed because parties found it difficult to confine it to 5 pages as liberty was granted on the last date. We have asked the parties to suggest a practical approach to facilitate hearing of the appeals.

Learned counsel for the parties state that they will take out the relevant extract which are sought to be referred to and make one compilation of the same in consultation with the counsels for the parties. They will also in view thereof submit a synopsis in terms of our orders.

Thus if any particular document has to be referred to as a whole the Court will have the

facility of the nine volumes but would not be required to resort to the same in the course of hearing.

List for directions on 23.02.2022 in miscellaneous matters to ensure that the house keeping is completed so that the matters can be then set down for hearing in the week thereafter.

(CHARANJEET KAUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

* The disposed of applications be updated before the next date and not to be shown in the cause list.