

ITEM NO.3 +4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No.3

Civil Appeal No(s). 8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC  
REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.  
([FOR DIRECTIONS])

Respondent(s)

IA No. 56246/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

WITH

C.A. No. 5401/2019 (XVII)  
C.A. No. 5738/2019 (XVII)  
C.A. No. 6658-6659/2019 (XVII)  
C.A. No. 7334/2021 (XVII)  
C.A. No. 7331/2021 (XVII)  
C.A. No. 10902/2018 (XVII)

Item No.4

Civil Appeal No(s). 3675/2020

([ TO BE LISTED BELOW C.A.NO.8378/2018 ETC. ] [FOR DIRECTIONS] IA  
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA  
116048/2020 )

WITH

C.A. No. 145/2021 (XVII)  
(IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA  
9199/2021  
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA  
13821/2021)

Date : 08-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Ms. Naina Dubey, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Abhilasha Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR

                                 Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Hemant Sahai, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.  
 Mr. Ashwin Rakesh, Adv.  
 Ms. Nikita Bhardwaj, Adv.  
 Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.  
 Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.  
 Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan, Adv.  
 Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.  
 Mr. Prantar Basu Choudhury, Adv.  
 Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M. Natraj, Ld. ASG  
 Mr. Sheshadri Shekhar Ray, Adv.  
 Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.  
 Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.  
 Mr. Ritwiz Rishabh, Adv.  
 Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
 Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.  
 Mr. Karan Batura, Adv.  
 Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR

Ms. Neelam Rathore, Adv.  
 Mr. Shubham Seth, Adv.  
 Ms. Mrinal Chaudhry, Adv.  
 Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
 Ms. Harshita Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kathuria, Adv.  
 Ms. Renu Grover, Adv.  
 Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.  
 Mr. Shreeo A. Krsna, Adv.  
 Mr. Raghvendra Budholiya, Adv.  
 Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Nitin Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Tomar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There are still some house keeping aspects left.

List for directions on next Tuesday i.e. on 15.03.2022.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)