

ITEM NO.1507
(FOR JUDGMENT)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8378/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT ECONOMIC REGULATORY AUTHORITY
OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 56246/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

C.A. No. 10902/2018 (XVII)

C.A. No. 6658-6659/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 7331/2021 (XVII)

C.A. No. 7334/2021 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5401/2019 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5738/2019 (XVII)

ITEM NO.1508

C.A. No.3675/2020

WITH

C.A. No.145/2021

Date : 11-07-2022 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Rakesh Adv.
Ms. Nikita Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Naina Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Abhilasha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravneet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prantar Basu Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mr. Shubham Seth, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sanya Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Karan Batura, AOR
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Garima Jain, Adv.
Ms. Aakriti Priya, Adv.
Mr. Shiva Krishnamurthy, Adv.
Mrs. Lakshmi R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Shahrukh, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Ray, Adv.

Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Kishan Kaul pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice M. M. Sundresh.

The civil appeals are allowed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

IA No.56246/2020 for appropriate orders/ directions
in Civil Appeal No.8378/2018 and other pending
applications stand disposed of.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER

(Signed Reportable Judgment is placed on the file)